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O'NE 1095 O'RO
O'Neill George, r. 1237 Stockton
O'Neill HsDDHb, widow, r. 1227 Dolores
O'Neill Harry, plumber, r. SW cor Stauton and 20th
O'Neill Henry, salesman, r. 1054 McAllister
O'Neill Hugh, blacksmith, r. 1706, 23d
O'Neill James, bartender, r. 9()9 Mission
O'Neill James, machln'st, r. 309, 30th
O'Neill James, watchman Selby Smelting and Lead

Co.
O'Neill James H., laborer, r. 1312 Ji Natoma
O'Neill J. I., car repairer S. F. & S. M. Ry
O'Neill John, r. 831 York
O'Neill John, engineer Belt Railway, r. 916 Howard
O'Neill John, fireman, r. 218 Chattanooga
O'Neill John, plasterer, r. 1014 York
O'Neill John, warehouseman, r. 710 Polk
O'Neill John Mrs., widow, r. E s 6th Av, South, nr M
O'Neill John J., electrician, r. 717 Greenwich
O'Neill John L., clerk Frank W. Butterfield & Co.,

r. 31 Gilbert
O'Neill John W., laborer, r. 447, Ist
O'Neill John W., watchman, r. 212 Valencia
O'Neill Joseph, r. 1223 }<sb Bush
O'Neill Joseph, engineer, r. 218 Chattanooga
O'Neill Joseph, miner, r. 113, 14th
O'Neill Joseph Jr., real estate, r. 113, 14th
O'Neill Joseph P., salesman P. Beamish, r. 6 Leon-

ard PI
O'Neill Kate, domestic 419, 3d
O'Neill Kate, domestic 2114 M Baker
O'Neill Kate, widow, r. 565 Stevenson
O'Neill Kate, widow, domestic 333 Guerrero
O'Neill Lawreuce, blacksmith, r. 447, Ist
O'Neill Loretta J. Miss, stenographer W. F. Wilson,

r. 928 McAllister
O'Keill Louisa, widow, r. 1513 >4 Larkin
O'Neill Margaret F., widow, dressmaking, 611 Ellis
O'Neill Mary, domestic 1325 Webster
O'Neill Mary, dressmaker, r. S s Bryant Av nr Center
O'Neill Mary, widow, r. 66 Ji Everett
O'Neill Mary, widow, r. 622)4 Natoma
O'Neill Mary, widow, r. 1231. 25th
O'Neill Mary, widow, r. SW cor Stanton and 20th
O'Neill Mary Miss, seamstress, r. 1 Filbert
O'Neill Matthew J., real estate, r. 1128 Vallejo
O'Neill Michael, fireman stuir Pomona, r. 526 Davis
O'Neill Michael, longshoreman, r, 37 Ritch, rear
O'Neill Neil, watchmaker, 18 Jackson, r. Alameda
O'Neill Nellie G. Miss (Gray & O'Neill) 90 Donohoe

Bldg
O'Neill Nicholas, policeman, r. 521 Arkansas
O'Neill Owen, longshoreman, r. 515 Howard
O'Neill Patrick, boxmaker, r, 1305 Montgomery
O'Neill Patrick, butcher, r. 9th Av, South, bet K

and L
O'Neill Patrick, eardrlver, r. 167 Perry
O'Neill Patrick, carpenter, r. 411 California Av, B.H.
O'Neill Patrick, laborer, r. 178 Perry
O'Neill Patrick, laborer, r. 649 Bryant
O'NeiU Patrick, machinist, r. 309, 30th
O'Neill Patrick, master tug Katie O'Neil
O'Neill Patrick H., laborer, r. 15 Madison Av
O'Neill Patrick J., physician, 44, 6th
O'Neill Peter, driver, r. 816 Ji Folsom
O'Neill Philip P., mail clerk Examiner, r. 1305 Mont-

gomery
O'Neill P. J., house and sign painter, 25 Steuart
O'Neill Richard, capitalist, 19 Nevada Block, r. SW

cor York and Santa Clara
O'Neill Robert, shoecutter, r. 1305 Montgomery
O'Neill Robert F., machinist C. H. Evans & Co,, r.

Alameda
O'Neill Robert P., engineer stmr Point Loma, r. 415

Jersey
O'Neill Stephen, longshoreman, r. 37 Ritch
O'Neill Theodore A., painter, r. 625 Locust Av
O'Neill Thomas, r. 421 Noe

Oil Stoves
For Cookinfif and Heatinff.

JOHN F. MYERS & CO.,
94r7 Market Street.

Ton are ire of Spare Deaiiiii at BEAMISES. Oie price to all.

FREDERICKSBURG BOTTLING CO
921 MARKET ST. Telephone 3212.

Sole BottlerM of ttaie

RENOWNEI] BRUDS OF LAGER BEER
Breived at the

FREDERICKSBURG BREWERY, SAN JOSE.

O'Neill Thomas (Union Machine Co.) r.'15 Guy PI
O'Neill Thomas, carpenter, r. 46 Richland Av
O'Neill Thomas, laborer, r. 144, 5th
O'Neill Thomas, manager Philip Kennedy & Co., r.

2:^15 Devlsadero
O'Neill Thomas E. Rev. O. P., Dominican Monastery,W s Steiner bet Bush and Pine
O'Neill Thomas J., clerk Bauer Bros. & Co., r. 2215

Devlsadero
O'Neill Walter, shoecutter, r. 1305 Montgomery
O'Neill Walter T., clerk, r. 10.54 McAllister
O'Neill William, laborer, r. 405M, 5th
O'Neill William J., bookbinder, r. 608, 17th
O'Neill William J., clerk, r. 1819 Greenwich
O'Neill William M., gripman, r. 20.58 McAllister
O'Neill William R., salesman J. Bergmann & Co., r.

2215 Devisadero
O'Neill William W.. carrier Post Office, r. 522 Eddy
O'Nial Joshua.bookkeeper Hibernia Savings and Loan

Society, r. 707 Broderick
O'Regan Bartholomew, groceries and liquors, 241

Stevenson
O'Regan James, laborer, r. 1138 M Stevenson
O'Regan Thomas, gripman Market St. Ry Co
O'Regan William, gilder Sanborn, Vail '& Co., r. 116

La8kie
O'Reilley Margaret, domestic, r. 10 Clyde
O'Reilly Arthur, butcher, r. 1605 O'Farrell
O'Reilly David, machinist, r. 41 Clarence PI
O'Reilly Francis, chainmaker, r. 41 Clarence PI
O'Reilly Frank, r. 1311 Guerrero
O'Reilly James, bartender, r. 109 Rose Av
O'Reilly James, conductor, r. 2927 Sacramento
O'Reilly James, laborer, r. 223 Solano
O'Reilly James J., laborer, r. 23 Ritch, rear
O'Reilly Jennie F. Miss. r. 222 Turk
O'Reilly Jeremiah, boottreer, r. 215, 28th
O'Reilly Jeremiah, liquors, SE cor 25th and Yalenoia,

r. 1311 Guerrero
O'Reilly John, driver, r. 2410 Geary
O'Reilly John, laborer, r. 1159 Folsom
O'Reilly John P., bricklayer, r. 109 Rose Av
O'Reilly John P., liquors, NW cor Spring and Sum-

mer, r. 613 Pine
O'Reilly Joseph, plasterer, r. 109 Rose Av
O'Reilly Kate, widow, r. 404, 6th
O'Reilly Mary A. Miss, dressmaking, 41 Clarence PI
O'Reilly Matthew, laborer, r. 223 Solano
O'Reilly Nellie Miss, stenographer Dorn & Dorn, r.

1311 Guerrero
O'Reilly Nicholas J., laborer, r. 1120 Church
O'Reilly Patrick, wood and coal, 915 Post, r. 2410

Geary
O'ReillY Patrick J., liquors, r. 613 Pine
O'Reilly Patrick J., teamster, r. 1114J^ Golden Gata

Av
O'Reilly Peter, r. 1605 O'Farrell
O'Reilly Peter I., printer, r. 1605 O'Farrell
O'Reilly Robert J., dairyman, r. 118 Perry
O'Reilly William, shoemaker, r. 318, 27th
C* O'Rfilly. See O'Riley. RelUy and Riley
O'Riley Edward J. R, r. 862)4 Mission
O'Rorke James, pladfterer, r. London nr China Av. Ex-

celsior Homestead
O'Rorke James, upholsterer, r. 312 Valley, rear
O'Rorke L. Mrs., widow, r. London nr China Av, Ex-

celsior Homestead
O'Rorke Michael, blacksmith, r. London nr China

Av, Excelsior Bomestead
O'Rorke Nellie Miss, silk winder, r. 2010 Larkin
O'Rourke Bridget, widow, r. 1626 Dupont
O'Rourke Clarence, r. 426 Eddy
O'Rourke Daniel C, shoemaker, r. 3fi West Mission
O'Rourke Edward J., bookkeeper Owen McCabe, [r.

2915 Mission
O'Rourke Eugene, bostler, r. 46)4 Clara
O'Rourke Eugene S. (Nolan & O'Rourke) r. 1025 Page


